Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
• Voltage: 120-277VAC
• Wattage: 14W/19W/24W
• Power Factor: >0.9
• Efficacy: 125 LPW
• Wattage & CCT Selectable Switches inside fixture

(Sold Separately)
+
+
BOL-G2-ABK-R
BOL-G2-ABK-R
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  |
3
Factory-Installed Options:
Blank = No Option For Accessories
OPT-EM-OD1INT = Emergency Backup Internal Battery, Back Box
OPT-CRL-95(BK/GR/SR/WH) = Paint
OPT-SEN-WMC = Microwave Bi-Level Sensor
Accessories:
Blank = No Option For Accessories
BOL-G2-SHAFT-31-BK = G2 Bollard Shaft 31 Inch, Black
BOL-G2-SHAFT-31-BR = G2 Bollard Shaft 31 Inch, Bronze
BOL-G2-SHAFT-19-BK = G2 Bollard Shaft 19 Inch, Black
BOL-G2-SHAFT-19-BR = G2 Bollard Shaft 19 Inch, Bronze
BOL-G2-SHAFT-14-BK = G2 Bollard Shaft 14 Inch, Black
BOL-G2-SHAFT-14-BR = G2 Bollard Shaft 14 Inch, Bronze
BOL-G2-SHAFT-9-BK = G2 Bollard Shaft 9 Inch, Black
BOL-G2-SHAFT-9-BR = G2 Bollard Shaft 9 Inch, Bronze
BOL-G2-ABK-R = G2 Bollard Round Replacement Anchor
BOL-G2-ABK-R = G2 Bollard Round Replacement Anchor Bolts & Mounting Plate